SL NO Degree Course Name Total Students Eligible Amount
1 B.Tech Computer Science Engg. 42 1050000.00
2 B.Tech Electrical & Electronics Engg. 7 175000.00
3 B.Tech Electronics & Communication Engg. 14 350000.00
4 B.Tech Mechanical Engineering 5 125000.00

Total : 68 1700000.00
Seventeen Lakhs Only

V.SOUMYA
Under Secretary to Government
(Higher & Technical Education)

ABSTRACT
(Course-wise)

PERUNTHALAIVAR KAMARAJAR FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE SCHEME

Achariya College of Engineering & Technology, Puducherry (AY: 2022 - 2023) - FRESH 

SL NO Degree Course Name Total Students Eligible Amount

[...]

1 B.Tech Bio-Medical Engg. 26 650000.00
2 B.Tech Computer Science Engg. 50 1250000.00
3 B.Tech Electrical & Electronics Engg. 3 75000.00
4 B.Tech Electronics & Communication Engg. 28 700000.00
5 B.Tech Information Technology 25 625000.00

Total : 132 3300000.00
Thirty Three Lakhs Only

V.SOUMYA
Under Secretary to Government
(Higher & Technical Education)

ABSTRACT
(Course-wise)

PERUNTHALAIVAR KAMARAJAR FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE SCHEME

Rajiv Gandhi College of Engineering & Technology, Puducherry (AY: 2022 - 2023) - FRESH 

SL NO Degree Course Name Total Students Eligible Amount

[...]

48 52206878 THOLKAPIAN K KUMARAVEL 52.167 GENERAL 25000

49 52205880 VIGNESH S SATHISHKUMAR 70.833 MBC 25000

50 52200496 VIMALRAJ V VALENTINE BALA L 65.167 OBC 25000

51 52200471 VISHVA V VELAYUDHAM 61.667 OBC 25000

52 52211682 VISWA D DEIVAKUMAR 72.833 MBC 25000

Total : 550000
Thirteen Lakhs Only Overall Total : 1300000

V.SOUMYA
Under Secretary to Government
(Higher & Technical Education)

ANNEXURE
PERUNTHALAIVAR KAMARAJAR FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE SCHEME

Christ College of Engineering & Technology, Puducherry (AY: 2022 - 2023) - FRESH 

[B.Tech - Electronics & Communication Engg.]

[...]

84 52203375 UMAPATHI R RAVI 81.333 OBC 25000

85 52202586 VASANTHA KUMAR M MURUGAIYAN A 71.000 MBC 25000

86 52202260 VIJAY P PALANIVEL 82.000 OBC 25000

87 52205769 VINOTINI U UTHARAPATHY R 80.167 MBC 25000

88 52209145 VISHNU PRABU S SIVAKUMAR R 80.500 MBC 25000

Total : 700000
Twenty Two Lakhs Only Overall Total : 2200000

V.SOUMYA
Under Secretary to Government
(Higher & Technical Education)

ANNEXURE
PERUNTHALAIVAR KAMARAJAR FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE SCHEME

Manakula Vinayagar Institute of Technology, Puducherry (AY: 2022 - 2023) - FRESH 

[B.Tech - Electronics & Communication Engg.]

[...]

PERUNTHALAIVAR KAMARAJAR FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE SCHEME

Manakula Vinayagar Institute of Technology, Puducherry (AY: 2022 - 2023) - FRESH 

[B.Tech - Information Technology]

SL NO  APP NO   NAME FATHER'S NAME
MERIT
SCORE

APPLIED
CATEGORY

PKFAS ELIGIBLE AMOUNT

Total : 0
Fifteen Lakhs Only Overall Total : 1500000

V.SOUMYA
Under Secretary to Government
(Higher & Technical Education)

ANNEXURE
PERUNTHALAIVAR KAMARAJAR FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE SCHEME

Manakula Vinayagar Institute of Technology, Puducherry (AY: 2022 - 2023) - FRESH 

[B.Tech - Information Technology]

[...]

52 52206951 SHARANKUMAR M MURUGAIYAN M 76.667 MBC 25000

53 52200553 THIRISHA N NATARAJAN 78.833 OBC 25000

54 52212304 THIRUVENGADAM PALANI S 71.200 OBC 25000

55 52205159 VIGNESH V VINOTH 63.500 OBC 25000

56 52212712 VISHVA P PARTHIBAN S 59.800 MBC 25000

Total : 650000
Fourteen Lakhs Only Overall Total : 1400000

V.SOUMYA
Under Secretary to Government
(Higher & Technical Education)

ANNEXURE
PERUNTHALAIVAR KAMARAJAR FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE SCHEME

Sri Manakula Vinayagar Engineering College, Puducherry (AY: 2022 - 2023) - FRESH 

[B.Tech - Electrical & Electronics Engg.]